Race Date
June 26, 2022

Overall
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Name
Charlie Ban
Ryan Leahy
Ronald Kline
Sarah Geren
Daniel Kalinowski
James Wagner
Hilary Cairns
Matthew Kirchman
Seth Groveunder
Michelle Harburg
Sy Doan
Breanna Brukalo
Julie Kotsiras
Niko Kotsiras
Samantha Schwarz
Kyle Dilley
Karthik Krothapalli
Sam Burmester
allan ng
Anne Gregory
Diaa Nour
Carlos Fuentes
Jose Ortiz
James Benson
Audrey Barth
Ty Simpson
Ingrid Seggerman
Arasa Holden
Michael Roike
Antonio Lopez
Elizabeth Merkhofer
Colleen Lester
Matteo Dello lacovo
Barry Holman
Malissa Zimmerman
Ellen Cook
Davidd Burt
Emma Harger
Sumner Byrne
Alyssa Jones
lan Shemer
Omar Pardo
Caroline Rooney
Andrea Weeks
Edie Cohen
Juan Cardona
Christopher Lathem

Results By Capital Sprints

Run Hope Work 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Washington
Washington
Alexandria VIRGINIA
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Bethesda
Bethesda
Washington
Alexandria VIRGINIA
Washington
Washington
ARLINGTON
Washington

Heber City UTAH
Washington
Washington
Washington

Heber City UTAH
Washington
Washington

Chevy Chase MD
Washington

Silver Spring
Washington

Fairfax VIRGINIA
Washington

Bend OREGON
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Arlington VIRGINIA
Rockville

Frederick

Arlington VIRGINIA
Alexandria VIRGINIA
Washington
Bethesda
Washington

Gend AG Place

All Runners
Bib No
87 M 1/11:
272 M 1/9:
224 M 2/11:
253 F 1112
256 M  1/15:
251 M 3/11:
207 F U
176 M 2/9:
273 M 2/15:
202 F 112
260 M 3/15:
177 F 1/16:
242 F 212
243 M  4/15:
101 F 2/16:
21 M 3/9:
104 M 5/15:
258 M  6/15:
112 M 4/11:
257 F 3/12:
210 M  5/11:
259 M 7/15:
212 M 1/9:
149 M 6/11:
211 F 412
208 M 2/9:
170 F 5/12:
12 M 8/15:
245 M  9/15:
231 M 4/9:
98 F6/12:
218 F 212
274 M 10/15:
206 M 3/9:
65 F 2
191 F 3/16:
192 M 11/15:
52 F 4/16:
44 F 5/16:
26 F  6/16:
41 M 5/9:
138 M 4/9:
216 F 7/16:
59 F 3/12:
229 F 7112
56 M 7/11:
230 M 12/15:

40-49
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
50-59
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39

Time Pace
16:15 5:14/M
16:31 5:20/M
18:49 6:04/M
19:40 6:20/M
19:53 6:25/M
19:55 6:25/M
20:02 6:27/M
20:08 6:30/M
20:21 6:34/M
20:37 6:39/M
21:32 6:57/M
21:35 6:58/M
21:37 6:58/M
21:38 6:59/M
22:00 7:06/M
22:05 7:07/M
22:07 7:08/M
22:11 7:09/M
22:16 7:11/M
22:19 7:12/M
22:23 7:13/M
22:42 7:19/M
23:06 7:27/M
23:18 7:31/M
23:32 7:35/M
23:42 7:38/M
23:48 7:40/M
24:10 7:48/M
24:33 7:55/M
24:37 7:56/M
24:41 7:58/M
25:01 8:04/M
25:02 8:04/M
25:09 8:07/M
26:56 8:41/M
27:16 8:47/M
27:16 8:48/M
27:16 8:48/M
27:17 8:48/M
28:03 9:03/M
28:04 9:03/M
28:04 9:03/M
28:04 9:03/M
28:38 9:14/M
29:06 9:23/IM
29:07 9:23/M
29:07 9:23/M

06/26/2022 04:19:53



Race Date
June 26, 2022

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Shannon McDougall
Nick Mai
Elyse Braner
Marissa Strang
Rachel Oxman
Stephanie Vargas
Zembria Shellenberger
Rumi Rajkumar
Rahul Rajkumar
alexandra stone
Justin Joseph
Lorenzo LLano-Cruz
Manuel LLano
Melanie Bates
Kourtlan Copeland
Leonard Howard
Kellie Courtland
Michael Gonzalez
Jennice Fuentes
Kevin Walker
Elda Pici
Kathleen Rowan
Coline Bolland
Candice Walsh
Javier Llano
Alex Topchy
Michael Jacoby
Noelle Ellerson
Ruth Cruz
Marlea Clark
Olivia Williams
Antoine Hawkins
Riyaunie Proctor
Max Lancaster
Daguan Shaw
BELA ORTIZ
kristin ORTIZ
MAZ ORTIZ
Devon Hosey
DIEGO ORTIZ
Casey Withrow
Elizabeth Casey
Loida Tolentino
Natasha Copeland
Morgan Copeland
Muriel Bowser
Kevin Copeland

Results By Capital Sprints

Run Hope Work 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Washington
Washington
Arlington VIRGINIA
Washington
Rockville

College Park
Alexandria VIRGINIA
Bethesda
Bethesda
Washington
Hyattsville
Washington
Washington
Washington

White Plains
Washington DC
Arlington VIRGINIA
Alexandria VIRGINIA
Washington
Washington
Washington DC
Silver Spring
Washington
Washington
Washington
Arlington VA
Bethesda
ARLINGTON
Washington
Arlington VIRGINIA
Arlington VIRGINIA
Washington
Washington
Alexandria VIRGINIA
Arlington VIRGINIA
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

DC WASHINGTON
Alexandria VIRGINIA
White Plains

White Plains
Washington DC
White Plains

Gend AG Place

All Runners
Bib No
135 F 812
250 M 13/15:
84 F o912
127 F 8/16:
40 F 10/12:
241 F 9/16:
113 F 10/16:
115 F 11
116 M 8/11:
219 F 412
66 M 9/11:
125 M 172
160 M 14/15:
139 F 11/12:
49 F 11/16:
286 M 15/15:
248 F 37
58 M 5/9:
95 F a4
225 M 10/11:
287 F 5/12:
141 F o 6/12:
34 F 12/16:
209 F 7112
153 M 11/11:
4 M 6/9:
236 F 5T
39 F 812
158 F 912
254 F 13/16:
255 F 14/16:
235 M 6/9:
237 F 15/16:
143 M 7/9:
238 M 7/9:
82 F 6T
83 F 77
81 M 8/9:
79 F 10/12:
80 M 9/9:
189 F 12/12:
148 F 11
217 M 8/9:
48 F 11/12:
234 F 16/16:
5 F 12/12:
233 M 9/9:

30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
1-9
40-49
40-49
40-49
10-19
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
50-59
20-29
50-59
50-59
20-29
40-49
20-29
30-39
60-69
50-59
40-49
20-29
40-49
50-59

Time Pace
29:16 9:26/M
29:30 9:31/M
29:50 9:37/M
30:13 9:45/M
30:19 9:47/M
30:54 9:58/M
31:23 10:07/M
31:29 10:09/M
31:31 10:10/M
31:46 10:15/M
31:49 10:16/M
31:57 10:18/M
31:57 10:18/M
34:36 11:09/M
36:16 11:42/M
36:19 11:43/M
36:37 11:48/M
36:46 11:52/M
37:41 12:09/M
37:53 12:13/M
38:36 12:27/M
38:37 12:27/M
38:46 12:30/M
39:59 12:54/M
40:43 13:08/M
42:46 13:48/M
42:47 13:48/M
43:55 14:10/M
44:52 14:28/M
45:02 14:31/M
45:03 14:32/IM
45:57 14:49/M
45:57 14:49/M
47:53 15:27/M
48:54 15:46/M
51:44 16:41/M
51:46 16:42/M
51:49 16:43/M
52:57 17:05/M
52:57 17:05/M
53:42 17:19/M
53:45 17:20/M
59:07 19:04/M

1.02:47 20:15/M
1:02:58 20:19/M
1.03:41 20:33/M
1.05:16 21:03/M

06/26/2022 04:19:55



Race Date
June 26, 2022

Overall Name
95 Gabby Copeland
96 Jada Thomas
97 Joshua Copeland

Results By Capital Sprints

Run Hope Work 5K
Overall Finish List

All Runners
City Bib No Gend AG Place
White Plains 232 F 1/2: 10-19
Waldorf MARYLAND 247 F 2/2: 10-19
White Plains 50 M 2/2: 10-19
3

Time Pace
1:05:17 21:03/M
1.05:19 21:04/M
1.05:19 21:04/M

06/26/2022 04:19:55



